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· CBNSA Member: $20/person
· Non-members $38/person
	Company Name & Contact Person info
(if applicable)
	

	

	S/N
	Name of Attendees
	Position
	Company
	Contact No.
	Email
	Member?
(Y/N)

	eg.
	Connie Ng
	Members Serv Exec
	CBNSA
	0400000001
	info@cbnsa.com.au
	Y/N

	1
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	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Number of CBNSA Members:  (                          )  X   $20 =  
	

	Number of Non-Members:  (                            ) X $38 = 
	

	GRAND TOTAL = 
	



Please note all registration payments must be made at least 3 days PRIOR to the event, unless other arrangements have been made with CBNSA
	(
I have made a bank transfer to the CBNSA account of 


$




BSB 015025   A/c No. 263992443 Ref: Your name
	( Please charge my credit card for $



Card type:
Visa
/
Master card

Card no.  
/
 /
/
 Expiry date

/


Cardholder name:  






Cardholder signature: 









REGISTRATION


INVOICE


CBNSA is not registered for GST, thus 


tax invoice cannot be provided.


ABN 74 296 240 842


PLEASE PRINT IN BLOCK LETTERS





Methods to Register


Email: 	admin@cbnsa.com.au


Phone:   +61 8 8221 7045








Registration – CBNSA Luncheon with The Hon David Ridgway MLC (22 May 2019, Friday)





Payment Methods





Replacements


Registrations for the event are not interchangeable but replacements are acceptable. Please notify us at least two days prior if you intend to send a replacement. If the replacement is not a member, the non-member registration fee will apply





Cancellations


CBNSA must receive cancellations in writing seven working days prior to the event. No refund will be given for cancellations received within five working days of the event. A replacement may be nominated.










